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 Government of Punjab 

 

1 Shri Rakesh Singh rakesh.singh@punjab.gov.in  

2 Mrs. Kalha, Geetika geetika.kalha@punjab.gov.in  

3 Sardar Sandhu, Gurinderjit, Singh gurinderjit.sandhu@punjab.gov.in  

4 Shri Srivastava, Chandrasekhar chandrasekhar.srivastava@punjab.gov.in  

5 Shri Talwar, Achhru Ram achhruram.talwar@punjab.gov.in  

6 Sardar Bains, Dhanbir Singh dhanbir.bains@punjab.gov.in  

7 Shri Nayyar, Ramesh Chander ramesh.nayyar@punjab.gov.in  

8 Shri Kaushal Sarvesh sarvesh.kaushal@punjab.gov.in  

9 Sardar Channy, Sarwan Singh sarwan.channy@punjab.gov.in  

10 Sardar Kang, Navreet Singh navreet.kang@punjab.gov.in  

11 Shri Suresh Kumar suresh.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

12 Sardar Jagpal Singh jagpal.singh@punjab.gov.in  

13 Sardar Karan Bir Singh Sidhu karanbir.sidhu@punjab.gov.in  

14 Sardar Karan A Singh karan.singh@punjab.gov.in  

15 Sardar Mandeep  Singh Sandhu mandeep.sandhu@punjab.gov.in  

16 Shri Dharam Vir  dharamvir@punjab.gov.in  

17 Shri Chhabilendra Roul chhabilendra.roul@punjab.gov.in  

18 Shri Deva Pampathi Reddy  reddydeva.pampathi@punjab.gov.in  

19 Shri Satish Chandra satish.chandra@punjab.gov.in  

20  Smt.Kalpna Mittal Baruah kalpna.baruah@punjab.gov.in  

21 Shri Tilak Raj Sarangal tilakraj.sarangal@punjab.gov.in  

22 Shri Manikant Prasad Singh manikantprasad.singh@punjab.gov.in  

23 Shri G. Vajralingam g.vajralingam@punjab.gov.in  

24 Smt. Vini Mahajan vini.mahajan@punjab.gov.in  

25 Shri S.K. Sandhu sk.sandhu@punjab.gov.in  

26 Shri  Viswajeet,Khanna viswajeet.khanna@punjab.gov.in  

27 Shri Sanjay Kumar sanjay.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

28 Shri Anjali Bhawara anjali.bhawara@punjab.gov.in  

29 Dr. Roshan Sunkaria,   roshan.sunkaria@punjab.gov.in  

30 Shri Vijay Kumar Janjua vijay.janjua@punjab.gov.in  

31 Shri Anirudh Tewari anirudh.tewari@punjab.gov.in  

32 Shri R. Venkat Ratnam rvenkat.ratnam@punjab.gov.in  

33 Sardar Gurdev Singh Sidhu gurdev.sidhu@punjab.gov.in  

34 Sardar  Paramjit Singh Aujla paramjit.aujla@punjab.gov.in  

35 Sardar Balbir Singh Sudan balbir.sudan@punjab.gov.in  

36 Sardar Mandeep Singh mandeep.singh@punjab.gov.in  

37 Sardar Sarvjit Singh sarvjit.singh@punjab.gov.in  

38 Shri Jaspal Singh jaspal.singh@punjab.gov.in  

39 Sardar Harjit Inder Singh Grewal harjitinder.grewal@punjab.gov.in  

40 Shri Samir Kumar samir.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

41 Shri Gupta, Ashok Kumar ashok.gupta@punjab.gov.in  

42 Shri Ramesh Kumar Ganta ramesh.ganta@punjab.gov.in  

43 Shri Vikas Partap  vikas.partap@punjab.gov.in  

44 Shri J.M. Balamuragan jm.balamuragan@punjab.gov.in  

45 Shri V.K. Sharma, vk.sharma@punjab.gov.in  
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46 Sardar Dharamjit Singh Grewal dharamjit.grewal@punjab.gov.in  

47 Shri Hussan Lal hussan.lal@punjab.gov.in  

48 Shri Dilip Kumar dilip.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

49 Shri Raj Kamal Chaudhary rajkamal.chaudhary@punjab.gov.in  

50 Sardar Satwant Singh satwant.singh@punjab.gov.in  

51 Shri Narinder Kumar Wadhwan narinder.wadhwan@punjab.gov.in  

52 Sardar Kahan Singh Pannu kahan.pannu@punjab.gov.in  

53 Mrs Sujata Dass sujata.dass@punjab.gov.in  

54 Shri Ram Ladhar Sucha  sucha.ladhar@punjab.gov.in  

55 Sardar Raminder Singh raminder.singh@punjab.gov.in  

56 Shri Anurag Verma anurag.verma@punjab.gov.in  

57 Sardar Ajeet Singh Pannu ajeet.pannu@punjab.gov.in  

58 Sardar  Dilsher Singh Kalha dilsher.kalha@punjab.gov.in  

59 Km.  Kusumjit Sidhu kusumjit.sidhu@punjab.gov.in  

60 Sardar Himmat Singh himmat.singh@punjab.gov.in  

61 Mrs. Anjuly Chib Duggal anjuly.duggal@punjab.gov.in  

62 Sardar Nirmal Jeet Singh Kalsi nirmal.kalsi@punjab.gov.in  

63 Shri Arun Goel arun.goel@punjab.gov.in  

64 Shri Bibekananda Sarkar sarkar.bibekananda@punjab.gov.in  

65 Mrs. Ravneet Kaur ravneet.kaur@punjab.gov.in  

66 Shri Saroj Kirpa Shankar saroj.shankar@punjab.gov.in  

67 Shri Vijoy Kumar Singh vijoy.singh@punjab.gov.in  

68 Shri A. Venu Prasad venu.parsad@punjab.gov.in  

69 Mrs. Seema Jain seema.jain@punjab.gov.in  

70 Mrs. Raji Pramod Shrivastava raji.shrivastava@punjab.gov.in  

71 Shri  Anugreh Prasad Kumar Sinha, anugreh.sinha@punjab.gov.in  

72 Sardar Kirandeep Singh Bhullar kirandeep.bhullar@punjab.gov.in  

73 Shri Kakumanu Prasad Siva kakumanu.siva@punjab.gov.in  

74 Shri Alok Shekhar alok.shekhar@punjab.gov.in  

75 Shri Dhirendra Kumar Tiwari dhirendra.tiwari@punjab.gov.in  

76 Shri Tejveer Singh tejveer.singh@punjab.gov.in  

77 Mrs. Jaspreet Talwar jaspreet.talwar@punjab.gov.in  

78 Shri Ajoy Kumar Sinha ajoy.sinha@punjab.gov.in  

79 Shri Rahul Bhandari rahul.bhandhari@punjab.gov.in  

80 Shri Krishan Kumar krishan.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

81 Shri Veerendra Meena Kumar meena.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

82 Smt. Rakhee Bhandari Gupta rakhee.gupta@punjab.gov.in  

83 Shri Shekhar  Chander Talwar shekhar.talwar@punjab.gov.in  

84 Shri Suresh Kumar Sharma,  suresh.sharma@punjab.gov.in  

85 Sardar Dipinder Singh dipinder.singh@punjab.gov.in  

86 Shri  Mangat Ram Aggarwal mangat.aggarwal@punjab.gov.in  

87 Shri Vikas Garg vikas.garg@punjab.gov.in  

88 Shri Sumer Singh Gurjar sumer.singh@punjab.gov.in  

89 Dr. Sirra Karuna Raju sirra.raju@punjab.gov.in  

90 Sardar Balwinder Singh balwinder.singh@punjab.gov.in  
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91 Mrs Bhawna Garg,  bhawna.garg@punjab.gov.in  

92 Shri Nilkanth S Avhad  nilkanth.avhad@punjab.gov.in  

93 Shri  Ajoy Sharma ajoy.sharma@punjab.gov.in  

94 Sardar Harbhupinder Singh harbhupinder.singh@punjab.gov.in  

95 Shri Rahul Tiwari rahul.tiwari@punjab.gov.in  

96 Mrs. Dayal Alaknanda  alaknanda.dayal@punjab.gov.in  

97 Shri Rahul,Kumar rahul.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

98 Sardar Prabhjot Singh Mand parbhjot.mand@punjab.gov.in  

99 Sardar Arunjit Singh Miglani arunjit.miglani@punjab.gov.in  

100 Sardar Gurkirat Kirpal Singh gurkirat.singh@punjab.gov.in  

101 Shri Priyank Bharti priyank.bharti@punjab.gov.in  

102 Sardar Arvinder Singh Bains arvinder.bains@punjab.gov.in  

103 Shri Dharam Dutt Ternach dharam.ternach@punjab.gov.in  

104 Shri Yashvir Mahajan yashvir.mahajan@punjab.gov.in  

105 Sardar Sukhjit Singh Bains sukhjit.bains@punjab.gov.in  

106 Shri Vijay Namdeorao Zade  vijay.zade@punjab.gov.in  

107 Shri Purushartha Baldeo baldeo.purushartha@punjab.gov.in  

108 Sardar Gopal Krishan Singh gopal.singh@punjab.gov.in  

109 Sardar Karamjit Singh Sra karamjit.singh@punjab.gov.in  

110 Sardar Inderjit Singh Sandhu inderjit.singh@punjab.gov.in  

111 Sardar Harmesh Singh Pabla harmesh.pabla@punjab.gov.in  

112 Sardar Harkesh Singh Sidhu harkesh.sidhu@punjab.gov.in  

113 Shri Pirthi Chand pirthi.chand@punjab.gov.in  

114 Sardar Mohinder Singh mohinder.singh@punjab.gov.in  

115 Shri Paramjit Singh paramjit.singh@punjab.gov.in  

116 Sardar Harjeet Singh harjeet.singh@punjab.gov.in  

117 Shri Kamal Kishor Yadav yadav.kishor@punjab.gov.in  

118 Shri  Rajat Agarwal  rajat.agarwal@punjab.gov.in  

119 Shri Ravinder Kumar Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@punjab.gov.in  

120 Shri Mohinder Pal Arora mohinder.arora@punjab.gov.in  

121 Sardar Arshdeep Singh Thind arshdeep.thind@punjab.gov.in  

122 Shri Manashvi Kumar manashvi.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

123 Shri Varun Roojam varun.roojam@pujab.gov.in  

124 Ms. Kavita Singh kavita.singh@punjab.gov.in  

125 Mrs. Shruti Singh shruti.singh@punjab.gov.in  

126 Shri Garg, Basant basant.garg@punjab.gov.in  

127 ShriDiprava Lakra diprava.lakra@punjab.gov.in  

128 Shri C, Sibin  sibin.c@punjab.gov.in  

129 Ms. Tanu Kashyap tanu.kashyap@punjab.gov.in  

130 Dr. Abhinav abhinav@punjab.gov.in  

131 Shri Pradeep Kumar Agrawal pradeep.agarwal@punjab.gov.in  

132 Shri Amit Dhaka amit.dhaka@punjab.gov.in  

133 Shri Ravi ravi.bhagat@punjab.gov.in  

134 Ms Anindita Mitra anindita.mitra@punjab.gov.in  

135 Mr.Mohammad, Tayyab tayyab.mohmmad@punjab.gov.in  
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136 Mr. Parveen Kumar Thind parveen.thind@punjab.gov.in  

137 Sardar Supreet Singh Gulati supreet.gulati@punjab.gov.in  

138 Ms. KarthikRupanjali rupanjali.karthik@punjab.gov.in  

139 Shri Amit Kumar amit.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

140 Mr. Beda Joram joram.beda@punjab.gov.in  

141 Mrs. Neelima neelima@punjab.gov.in  

142 Dr. Adapa Karthik adapa.karthik@punjab.gov.in  

143 Shri Varinder Kumar Sharma varinder.sharma@punjab.gov.in  

144 Shri Vipul Ujwal  vipul.ujwal@punjab.gov.in  

145 Shri Rambir rambir@punjab.gov.in  

146 Ms Sonali Giri sonali.giri@punjab.gov.in  

147 Ms Isha isha@punjab.gov.in  

148 Jarangal, Sumeet, Dr sumeet.jarangal@punjab.gov.in  

149 Ms Durga Shakthi Nagpal durga.nagpal@punjab.gov.in  

150 ShriGhanshyam Thori ghanshyam.thori@punjab.gov.in  

151 Shri Amit Kumar  amit.kumar1@punjab.gov.in  

152 Ms. Shruti shruti@punjab.gov.in  

153 Ms. Apneet Riyait apneet.riyait@punjab.gov.in  

154 Shri. M.K. Aravind Kumar  aravind.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

155 Shri. B. Shrinivasan b.shrinivasan@punjab.gov.in  

156 Shri. Saurabh Raj Kumar  saurabh.kumar@punjab.gov.in  

157 Shri Sudhir Mittal sudhir.mittal@punjab.gov.in  

158 Shri Anurag Agarwal anurag.agarwal@punjab.gov.in  

159 Shri Rakesh Kumar Verma rakesh.verma@punjab.gov.in  

160 Arvinder Singh arvinder.singh@punjab.gov.in  

161 Shri Vivek Pratap Singh,  vivek.pratap@punjab.gov.in  
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